
Choose the Right SeeMo for you

Input & Output

Video Input Format

Video Output Format

Powered By

Power Supply For
iOS Devices

Power Consumption
(without powering iOS devices)

1/4"-20 Mounting Points

Dimensions

Weight

HDMI in

2160P
30/29.97/25/24/23.98 fps

2160P
30/25/24 fps

NP-F battery, 2 pin DC input NP-F batteryNP-F battery

Lightning & USB-C
iPhone and iPad

2.0W

92 × 54 × 46.3mm

115.7g 224g 75g

125 × 72 × 35.5mm 50 × 39 × 80mm

1 14

3.5W 2.0W

Lightning & USB-C
iPhone and iPad

USB-C
iPhone and iPad

1080P
60/50/30/25/24 fps

1080P
60/50/30/25/24 fps

1080P
60/59.94/50/30/29.97/25/24

/23.98 fps

1080P
60/59.94/50/30/29.97/25/24

/23.98 fps

HDMI inSDI in & loop out, HDMI in

SeeMo Pro SeeMoSeeMo 4K


